GO™ Switch 7J With An Integral Junction Box
Simple. Reliable. Maintenance-Free.
The Most Versatile
Switch Going
1
Highly reliable hybrid limit switch and
proximity sensor help you regulate and
isolate your process with certainty.

Conduit Outlet:
5    Bottom of enclosure
Ordering Guide
Fill in the boxes to create your
‘ordering number’
GO™ Switch - 7J
Model 7J With Integral Junction Box
Model 7J is a one piece proximity sensor and junction box
assembly that allows the end-user to terminate directly on to
the sensor. The compact design gives the user the ability to
install the sensor in areas where there are space constraints or
where precision sensing is required.
Features
• SPDT
• Simple Apparatus
• One piece stainless steel construction
• -40°C to 75°C (-40°F to 167°F) operating temperature
• CE, CCC Certified
Options
• Imperial or Metric Threads
• UL, cUL, IECEx, ATEX certifications
Model
— —
Contact Form
1
Sensing Range
3
Outlet Position
5 4
6    316L stainless steel 3  UL Class I Div 1, Groups A-D Cl II
Div 1, Groups E-G, Class III
(Lead seal required within 18")
4  cUL Class I Div 1, Groups A-D Cl II
Div 1, Groups E-G, Class III
(Lead seal required within 18")
5  UL Class I Div 2, Groups A-D Cl II
Div 2, Groups E-G (Lead seal
required within 18")
6  cUL Class I Div 2 , Groups A-D Cl
II Div 2, Groups E-G (Lead seal
required within 18")
7 cUL General Purpose
8 UL General Purpose
9  Ex d IIC T6 Gb (Tamb -400C to
750C), Ex tb IIIC T85C Db
(Tamb -400C to 750C), IP66/68
Y  Ex de IIC T6 Gb (Tamb -400C to
750C), Ex tb IIIC T85C Db
(Tamb -400C to 750C), IP66/68
F  ATEX/IECEx Zone 0
Ex ia IIC T6 Ga
Ex ia IIIC T850C Da (-400C < Ta < 500C)
G  ATEX/IECEx Zone 0
Ex ia IIC T4 Ga
Ex ia IIIC T1350C Da
(-400C ≤ Ta ≤ 1000C)
H  ATEX/IECEx Zone 0
Ex ia IIC T3 Ga
Ex ia IIIC T2000C Da
(-400C ≤ Ta ≤ 1500C)
JSP (1/2" NPT) only available with 7J
JSM (M20) only available with 7JM
N NEPSI (Area Class 9 only)
R EAC (Area Class 9 only)
Dimensions
Enclosure Material Area Classification Wiring Options Regional Certs